:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6237831

Apr 16, 2023 - 20:51 (UTC)

In epoch 194,932 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 210406 - 0.010287380 ETH®
21.88 USD

2 210407 - 0.010208330 ETH®
21.72 USD

3 210408 - 0.010111567 ETH&®
21.51 USD

4 210409 - 0.010198382 ETH®
21.69 USD

S 210410 - 0.043473254 ETH®
92.49 USD

6 210411 - 0.010139998 ETH&®
21.57 USD

7 210412 - 0.010298760 ETH®
21.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/6237831
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/194932
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210406
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210407
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210408
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210409
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210410
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210411
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210412

B
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=

Validator Id

210413

210414

210415

210416

210417

210418

210419

210420

210421

Validator Id

381593

Amount

- 0.010266437
21.84 USD

- 0.010283898
21.88 USD

- 0.043395797
92.33 USD

- 0.010173703
21.64 USD

- 0.010248346
21.80 USD

- 0.010207018
21.71 USD

- 0.010223037
21.75 USD

- 0.010247632
21.80 USD

- 0.043304814
92.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.035145840
74.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210413
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210414
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210415
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210416
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210417
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210418
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210419
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210420
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/210421
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/381593

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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