

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6237831</u>

DATE & TIME Apr 16, 2023 · 20:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 194,932 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>210406</u>	- 0.010287380 ETH � 21.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>210407</u>	- 0.010208330 ETH � 21.72 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>210408</u>	- 0.010111567 ETH � 21.51 USD
<u>4</u>	210409	- 0.010198382 ETH � 21.69 USD
<u>5</u>	210410	- 0.043473254 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>210411</u>	- 0.010139998 ETH � 21.57 USD
<u>7</u>	210412	- 0.010298760 ETH � 21.91 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>210413</u>	- 0.010266437 ETH � 21.84 USD
9	<u>210414</u>	- 0.010283898 ETH � 21.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>210415</u>	- 0.043395797 ETH � 92.33 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>210416</u>	- 0.010173703 ETH � 21.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>210417</u>	- 0.010248346 ETH � 21.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>210418</u>	- 0.010207018 ETH � 21.71 USD
<u>14</u>	210419	- 0.010223037 ETH � 21.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>210420</u>	- 0.010247632 ETH � 21.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>210421</u>	- 0.043304814 ETH � 92.14 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>381593</u>	+ 0.035145840 ETH ⊘ 74.78 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.